
Clive Parish Council LPR development site options: community survey results

As of: 17.09.2020

Surveys printed 500

Surveys delivered 421

Surveys collected 344

Return rate 81.7%

Development site options Count

% of total 

responses

Prefer CLV010 82 23.8%

Prefer CLV012 and CLV018 192 55.8%

Both 11 3.2%

Blank (no options selected) 5 1.5%

No preference 54 15.7%

Total 344 100.0%

82 

192 

11 

5 

54 

Prefer CLV010

Prefer CLV012 and CLV018

Both

Blank (no options selected)

No preference

82, 24% 

192, 56% 

11, 3% 

5, 1% 

54, 16% 

Prefer CLV010

Prefer CLV012 and
CLV018

Both

Blank (no options
selected)

No preference


