Clive Parish Council LPR development site options: community survey results

As of: 17.09.2020

Surveys printed	500
Surveys delivered	421
Surveys collected	344
Return rate	81.7%

			% of total	
Development site options	Count		responses	
Prefer CLV010		82		23.8%
Prefer CLV012 and CLV018		192		55.8%
Both		11		3.2%
Blank (no options selected)		5		1.5%
No preference		54		15.7%
Total		344	1	00.0%

